

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 355/2024

Shri Panchmukhi Kripashankar Mahadev Mandir Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajendra Sharma S/o Late Shri Kailash Sharma,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manish Saini, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

30/04/2026

No one puts in appearance on behalf of the respondent to argue the matter.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks some time to place certain documents on record.

List the matter after three weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J